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LOG OF OIL OR GAS WELL
LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY LoF
Company ... Johm W, Teigg = Address Yo 0. Box 520, Roswell, New Mexice
Lessor or Tract .. Nederal “RA™ Field .. Vildeat State ... New Mexige
Well No. . 136 5. 26 7 208 g 2SR \feridian ... NOPM County ... BMdy
Location 1292.&, g‘}of .8 Line and 330 ¢, % J of . ¥__ Line of --"‘f.‘:".z‘ ______ I:]}e.vka;ti(.)‘r}ﬁ_?_‘_’%

go far as can be determined from all available records.

Signed oo MM

Date ... July 26, 1963 - Title__.._....... Geolegist
The summary on this page is for the condition of the well at above date.
Commenced drilling ... JWs® . , 19 83 Finished drilling . A S 1063
OIL OR GAS SANDS OR ZONES

(Denote gas by @)
No.1,from to No.4,from ... 1 Y
No.2,from .. to No. 5, from ... 170 Y
No. 3, from 0 No. 6, from ... L J

IMPORTANT WATER SANDS
No.1,from to No. 3, from ... 7 Y,
No. 2, from . to - No.4,from . 1o S
CASING RECORD

oSlze | welght | Threads per Make Amount | Kindofshoe | Cutand pulled from “o[ze_'formlo_
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MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD

cotieg Whera set Number sacks of cement Method used Mud gravity Amount of mud used )
8.35/8  19¢' 100 sacks P
‘ PLUGS AND ADAPTERS
Heaving plug—}Material ; Length - Depthset ..
Adapters—Ma%terin] Slz:b e e mm e e e
! SHOOTING RECORD
Size Shell used Exp?odve used Quantity Date Depth shot Pepth cleaned out
|
| : $-
+
: TOO! USED
Rotary tools were used from _____ T feet to _-3.11.“ ..... feet, and from _______________ feet to ... feet
QCable tools were used from —_______|...________. feet t0 oo feet, and from ______________ feet to ... feet
____________ July 36 1083 | BEKEERENEARY . July 9 1963
| | |
The production for the first 24 hours was __-9.3:. ..... barrels of fluid of which _____.__.9, was oil; ... %
emulsion; _____.9%, water; and .____|%, sediment. Gravity, °Bé. ..
If gas well, cu. ft. per 24 hou}rs Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas .....___._________
Rock pressure, lbs. per sq. ui ;
f ‘ EMPLOYEES
_______ Rennie Sheanon L., Driller ! o Jesk Bi1)  Driller
Johm Roprk -, Driller S , Driller
| FORMATION RECORD
FROM— TO— TOTAL FEET FORMATION
0 110 110 Delemite and anhydrite
110 150 40 Send, dolomite emd anhydrite
130 300 150 Belomite and anhydrite
30 350 50 Sand
iso 430 0 Delenite
430 470 40 Sand, gray, fine grained, trace of dead oil
470 480 10 Dolsmite
480 560 0 Sand and dolemite
560 573 13 Dolemite
373 603 30 Dolemite, sand, shale
603 710 105 Dolemite, anhydrite
710 735 25 Send
735 813 80 Dolenite
815 830 15 Sead
830 1020 190 Dolemite and anhydrite
1020 1070 50 Sand and dolemite
1070 1220 150 White dolonite and amhydrite
1220 1240 20 ¥ send and te, a0 shew
1340 1715 475 . gray fies crysigliiine deolomite
te :: {1y
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